Run Date
Run Time
PAF #
13634 C-
13600 C-
13633 C-
13579 C-
13578 C-
13655 C-
13689 C-
13574 C-

13610 C-MCMASTER, JENNIFER

13599 C-
13467 C-
13609 C-
13630 C-

13517 (-

9/8/2023
9:42:58 AM

EMPLOYEE NAME
BOYD, JOSIE

CONNER, BRANDON
DESHAZO, PAMELA
FENN, WALTER
GRIFFIN, DARBY
HOLMES, BRENNA
LAWLEY, KATIE

MCCULLERS, ANNA

MOLAN, KATELIN

OWEN, STEPHEN

PARKER, KELLY

SMITH, ROBERT

WHITE, ELIZABETH

SCHOOL
OAK MTN MIDDLE

CHELSEA HIGH

MONTEVALLO MIDDLE

CHELSEA HIGH

INVERNESS ELEM

HELENA MIDDLE

CALERA INTERMEDIATE

MONTEVALLO MIDDLE

COLUMBIANA MIDDLE

CALERA MIDDLE

OAK MTN MIDDLE

SCR YOUTH DETENTION CTR

MONTEVALLO MIDDLE

SSC

Shelby County Board of Education

Personnel Actions
Board Date 2023-09-12

New Employees - Certified

JOB
FCS teacher

Business teacher

Interventionist

Business teacher

K teacher

Business teacher

Interventionist

FCS teacher

Art teacher

Science teacher

Social St teacher

ELA teacher

Math teacher

Speech teacher

EFFECT DATE RANGE

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-09-01

2023-09-20

2023-08-23

2023-08-04

2023-08-28

2023-08-04

2023-08-31

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-29

2023-09-01

2023-08-04
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REMARKS

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Josie Boyd (Temp)

Brandon Conner (Temp)

NEW (Temp)

Heath Butler

NEW

Brenna Holmes (Temp)

Sara Patrick (Temp)

Anna McCullers (Temp)

Carla Keathley (Temp)

Katelin Molan (Temp)

Brent Buckner

Teresa Whiting (Temp)

Eleny Miller (Temp)

Amy Conn (Temp)



PAF # EMPLOYEE NAME SCHOOL

13647 N-BROOKS, AMY CHELSEA HIGH

13601  N- CALHOUN, DAWN INVERNESS ELEM
13638  N- CARTER, SARAH HELENA HIGH

13640  N-COLE, ANDREW ELVIN HILL ELEM

13592  N- GILLILAND, HANNAH LNLC

13646  N-GIVEN, ALAN HELENA INTERMEDIATE
13652 N- GRACE, ANGELICIA LNLC

13643  N-LOPEZ, LILIANA TECHNOLOGY DEPT
13577  N-MCCARTER, CHINI OAK MTN MIDDLE
13629 N-MCDOLE, RETONYA LNLC

13637  N-MONTANEZ, MARIA HELENA HIGH

13661 N-PRATHER, TIFFANY SCISC

13607  N-ZMYSLOWSKI, MELISSA HELENA INTERMEDIATE
PAF # EMPLOYEE NAME FROM

13645 C-CULVERHOUSE, JULIE  Paraeducator

13591

13632

FR: OAK MOUNTAIN MIDDLE

C-HORTON, CHRISTOPHER PE Teacher
FR: MONTEVALLO MIDDLE

Custodian-12 Mo
FR: OAK MTN HIGH

N- SMITH, JOSHUA

New Employees - Support

JOB
Paraeducator

Paraeducator

CNP Employee

Bus Aide

Paraeducator

Bus Driver/PO

Custodian-9 Mo

Secretary

CNP Employee

Paraeducator

CNP Employee

Registrar

CNP Employee

Transfers

T0

K teacher

EFFECT DATE RANGE

2023-09-13

2023-08-28

2023-09-05

2023-09-13

2023-08-28

2023-09-13

2023-09-20

2023-09-13

2023-08-23

2023-09-05

2023-09-05

2023-09-14

2023-09-05

REMARKS

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rep.

Rachel Lacomb

Bobbi Scruggs

Christina McCarthy

Justin Connell

Shari Broadnax

Tiffany Horn

Veronica Nallie

Angela Blocker

Candice Sanders

Jeana King

Lindsay Phillips

Margaret Carlisle

Kimberly King

EFFECT DATE REMARKS

2023-09-13

TO: CHELSEA PARK ELEM

Adapted PE teacher

TO: SSC

Custodian-12 Mo

TO: HELENA ELEM

2023-09-04

2023-09-13

Rep.

Jacqueline Garrett

Rep. Katherine Childress

Rep. Robert Mayo



PAF # EMPLOYEE NAME
13656 C-JACKSON, TALERIE
13658 C-SWANN, JESSICA
13657 C-WALLACE, AUBREY
PAF # EMPLOYEE NAME
13594 N-BAILEY, SHANTEL
13602 N-LEITH, CYNTHIA
13606 N-MILLER, KRISTIN
13608 N-ROGERS, CHRISTINE
13593 N-ROWE, WENDY
13605 N-VATANY, NARGES
PAF # EMPLOYEE NAME
13576 C-BENNEFIELD, JOSHUA
13642 C-CUMMINGS, JESSICA
13649 N-LYNN, SHELBY

13604 N-MOBLEY, JOSEPH
13583 N-PATTERSON, RUSTY

SCHOOL
MONTEVALLO MIDDLE

OAK MTN HIGH

VINCENT ELEM

SCHOOL
CALERA INTERMEDIATE

CHELSEA MIDDLE

CHELSEA PARK ELEM

MONTEVALLO ELEM

INVERNESS ELEM

OAK MTN INTERMEDIATE

FROM

Elem Teacher
FR: MONTEVALLO ELEM

K teacher
FR: HELENA ELEM

Secretary
FR: CENTRAL OFFICE

Bus Driver/PO
FR: VINCENT ELEM

Bus Driver/PO
FR: VINCENT ELEM

Upgrades

JOB
6th gr teacher

ELA teacher

Elem Teacher

Separations

JOB
Paraeducator

Paraeducator
Bus Driver/PO
School Secretary
Paraeducator

Bus Driver/PO

Change in Status
jie]

PE Teacher
TO: MONTEVALLO ELEM

Teacher
TO: HELENA ELEM

Division Assistant
TO: CENTRAL OFFICE

Bus Driver/PO
TO: VINCENT ELEM

Bus Driver/PO
TO: VINCENT ELEM

EFFECT DATE

REMARKS

2023-08-24

2023-07-17

2023-08-29

EFFECT DATE

Class A to Doctoral

Class B to Class A

Class B to Class A

REMARKS

2023-09-12

2023-08-28

2023-09-08

2023-08-30

2023-09-01

2023-09-08

EFFECT DATE REMARKS

2023-08-25

2023-08-25

2023-09-13

2023-08-28

2023-08-28

Rep. Dalton Becker

Rep. April Maner

Rep. NEW

Rep. Rusty Patterson

Rep. Joseph Mobley
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13651

13573

13654

EMPLOYEE NAME

N- RINCHER, KRISTI

C- SIERRA, HANNAH

N- VINES, MYIA

FROM

Secretary
FR: CENTRAL OFFICE

Elem Teacher
FR: MONTEVALLO ELEM

Paraeducator
FR: LNLC

Change in Status

T0
Division Assistant
TO: CENTRAL OFFICE

ESL teacher
TO: MONTEVALLO ELEM

Behavioral Aide
TO: LNLC

2023-08-04

2023-09-05

EFFECT DATE REMARKS
2023-09-13 Rep. NEW

Rep. Stephanie Ledbetter

Rep. John Manley



