Shelby County Board of Education

Run Date 9/8/2023

Run Time 9:42:58 AM

Page 1 of 4

Personnel Actions Board Date 2023-09-12

New Employees - Certified

PAF#	EMPLOYEE NAME	SCHOOL	<u>JOB</u>	EFFECT DATE RANGE	REMARKS
13634	C-BOYD, JOSIE	OAK MTN MIDDLE	FCS teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Josie Boyd (Temp)
13600	C-CONNER, BRANDON	CHELSEA HIGH	Business teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Brandon Conner (Temp)
13633	C- DESHAZO, PAMELA	MONTEVALLO MIDDLE	Interventionist	2023-09-01	Rep. NEW (Temp)
13579	C-FENN, WALTER	CHELSEA HIGH	Business teacher	2023-09-20	Rep. Heath Butler
13578	C-GRIFFIN, DARBY	INVERNESS ELEM	K teacher	2023-08-23	Rep. NEW
13655	C-HOLMES, BRENNA	HELENA MIDDLE	Business teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Brenna Holmes (Temp)
13589	C-LAWLEY, KATIE	CALERA INTERMEDIATE	Interventionist	2023-08-28	Rep. Sara Patrick (Temp)
13574	C-MCCULLERS, ANNA	MONTEVALLO MIDDLE	FCS teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Anna McCullers (Temp)
13610	C-MCMASTER, JENNIFER	COLUMBIANA MIDDLE	Art teacher	2023-08-31	Rep. Carla Keathley (Temp)
13599	C-MOLAN, KATELIN	CALERA MIDDLE	Science teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Katelin Molan (Temp)
13467	C-OWEN, STEPHEN	OAK MTN MIDDLE	Social St teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Brent Buckner
13609	C-PARKER, KELLY	SCR YOUTH DETENTION CTR	ELA teacher	2023-08-29	Rep. Teresa Whiting (Temp)
13630	C- SMITH, ROBERT	MONTEVALLO MIDDLE	Math teacher	2023-09-01	Rep. Eleny Miller (Temp)
13517	C-WHITE, ELIZABETH	SSC	Speech teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Amy Conn (Temp)

New Employees - Support

PAF #	EMPLOYEE NAME	SCHOOL	JOB		ATE RANGE	REMARKS
13647	N- BROOKS, AMY	CHELSEA HIGH	Paraeducator	2023-09-13		Rep. Rachel Lacomb
13601	N- CALHOUN, DAWN	INVERNESS ELEM	Paraeducator	2023-08-28		Rep. Bobbi Scruggs
13638	N- CARTER, SARAH	HELENA HIGH	CNP Employee	2023-09-05		Rep. Christina McCarthy
13640	N- COLE, ANDREW	ELVIN HILL ELEM	Bus Aide	2023-09-13		Rep. Justin Connell
13592	N- GILLILAND, HANNAH	LNLC	Paraeducator	2023-08-28		Rep. Shari Broadnax
13646	N- GIVEN, ALAN	HELENA INTERMEDIATE	Bus Driver/PO	2023-09-13		Rep. Tiffany Horn
13652	N- GRACE, ANGELICIA	LNLC	Custodian-9 Mo	2023-09-20		Rep. Veronica Nallie
13643	N- LOPEZ, LILIANA	TECHNOLOGY DEPT	Secretary	2023-09-13		Rep. Angela Blocker
13577	N-MCCARTER, CHINI	OAK MTN MIDDLE	CNP Employee	2023-08-23		Rep. Candice Sanders
13629	N- MCDOLE, RETONYA	LNLC	Paraeducator	2023-09-05		Rep. Jeana King
13637	N- MONTANEZ, MARIA	HELENA HIGH	CNP Employee	2023-09-05		Rep. Lindsay Phillips
13661	N-PRATHER, TIFFANY	SCISC	Registrar	2023-09-14		Rep. Margaret Carlisle
13607	N-ZMYSLOWSKI, MELISSA	HELENA INTERMEDIATE	CNP Employee	2023-09-05		Rep. Kimberly King
			Transfers			
PAF#	EMPLOYEE NAME	FROM	<u>TO</u>		EFFECT DATE	REMARKS
13645		Paraeducator R: OAK MOUNTAIN MIDDLE	K teacher TO: CHELSEA PARK ELE	EM	2023-09-13	Rep. Jacqueline Garrett
13591	•	PE Teacher R: MONTEVALLO MIDDLE	Adapted PE teacher TO: SSC		2023-09-04	Rep. Katherine Childress
13632	••	Custodian-12 Mo R: OAK MTN HIGH	Custodian-12 Mo TO: HELENA ELEM		2023-09-13	Rep. Robert Mayo

Upgrades

PAF#	EMPLOYEE NAME	SCHOOL	<u>JOB</u>	EFFECT DATE	REMARKS			
13656	C- JACKSON, TALERIE	MONTEVALLO MIDDLE	6th gr teacher	2023-08-24	Class A to Doctoral			
13658	C-SWANN, JESSICA	OAK MTN HIGH	ELA teacher	2023-07-17	Class B to Class A			
13657	C-WALLACE, AUBREY	VINCENT ELEM	Elem Teacher	2023-08-29	Class B to Class A			
			Separations					
PAF#	EMPLOYEE NAME	SCHOOL	<u>JOB</u>	EFFECT DATE	<u>REMARKS</u>			
13594	N-BAILEY, SHANTEL	CALERA INTERMEDIATE	Paraeducator	2023-09-12				
13602	N- LEITH, CYNTHIA	CHELSEA MIDDLE	Paraeducator	2023-08-28				
13606	N-MILLER, KRISTIN	CHELSEA PARK ELEM	Bus Driver/PO	2023-09-08				
13608	N-ROGERS, CHRISTINE	MONTEVALLO ELEM	School Secretary	2023-08-30				
13593	N-ROWE, WENDY	INVERNESS ELEM	Paraeducator	2023-09-01				
13605	N-VATANY, NARGES	OAK MTN INTERMEDIATE	Bus Driver/PO	2023-09-08				
	Change in Status							
PAF#	EMPLOYEE NAME	FROM	<u>TO</u>	EFFECT DATE REMARKS				
13576	C-BENNEFIELD, JOSHUA	Elem Teacher FR: MONTEVALLO ELEM	PE Teacher TO: MONTEVALLO ELEM	2023-08-25	Rep. Dalton Becker			
13642	C-CUMMINGS, JESSICA	K teacher FR: HELENA ELEM	Teacher TO: HELENA ELEM	2023-08-25	Rep. April Maner			
13649	N-LYNN, SHELBY	Secretary FR: CENTRAL OFFICE	Division Assistant TO: CENTRAL OFFICE	2023-09-13	Rep. NEW			
13604	N- MOBLEY, JOSEPH	Bus Driver/PO FR: VINCENT ELEM	Bus Driver/PO TO: VINCENT ELEM	2023-08-28	Rep. Rusty Patterson			
13583	N-PATTERSON, RUSTY	Bus Driver/PO FR: VINCENT ELEM	Bus Driver/PO TO: VINCENT ELEM	2023-08-28	Rep. Joseph Mobley			

Change in Status

PAF#	EMPLOYEE NAME	<u>FROM</u>	<u>10</u>	EFFECT DA	TE REMARKS	
13651	N-RINCHER, KRISTI	Secretary	Division Assistant	2023-09-13	Rep. NEW	
		FR: CENTRAL OFFICE	TO: CENTRAL OFFICE			
13573	C- SIERRA, HANNAH	Elem Teacher	ESL teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Stephanie Ledbetter	
		FR: MONTEVALLO ELEM	TO: MONTEVALLO ELEM			
13654	N- VINES, MYIA	Paraeducator	Behavioral Aide	2023-09-05	Rep. John Manley	
		FR: LNLC	TO: LNLC			